JR

EAADHEE (FRK 22 F£&FRH 27 FELE)
| JEURTAREE =

B s ovi~ 10 ovkin i ’
Bl o.0%~s 00k
1 s om0 0ok
D =5, 1% A




65 ( 27

O 35%5lE

© 30.0%~34. 4% [

O 25.09%~29.9% [T

Q 25%3ki5 1
RN 26.1%, TEEIE 24.4%




(AN)
400,000

350,000

300,000

250,000

200,000

150,000

100,000

50,000

B18E
REVERD
B3
KIE14%F ER2E
AREE wEnR
[ EJRUT—=FrY b TL1R
A=T
R#20EFE
- AmEER
ok % I T
L EX
A
o’ B & -\

*E Au - ﬁﬁﬂ ﬁs A0 -m HEW

FRAE
BB AR
HXEBERR 87

FRsE
ABHPRENER
XBR7 -0
=V

e g |

T14 S5 510515520522 525 S30 S35 S40 545 S50 555560 H2 H7 H12H17H22H27H32H37

20
27
32 ( )
[ s5 | s15 | s22 | s30 | sS40 [ S50 | S60 | H7 [ Hi7 | H27 | H37
| 36 58] 32m1] 19375] 7 6 9] 1 1871 0,57 9 P33| 8 H27] 8 391] 8 P63] 7 B23
T14 | S10 | S20 | S25 | S35 | S45 | S55 | H2 [ H12 [ H22 | H32 |
28678 3 7,725 86 2] 4 B08| 99,053] 1 1914[ 9 @16] 8 B00| 8 262| 8 /47| 8 (B4l
[ s5 | si5 | s22 | s30 [ sS40 [ S50 [ S60 | H7 [ Hi7 | H27 |
| 8m1] 7@®71] 5319 172 6] 3 B31] 3 B72[ 3 B52| 3 @04] 3 702[ 4 @08|
T14 | s10 | s20 | s25 | S35 | sS45 | S55 H2 | H12 | H22
6 930] 71987] 29 2] 1 @o1] 26,103 3 314] 3 B26] 3 B/45] 3 P25| 4 ®9I9
-
EROAOBE(KERTAOBHERRE)
600
a00
200 I
:..t % -‘
700 R i %
-an0 5 B = mit e
600 i EE S = EARENER
200 — — .
-1,000
1,200

-t

HoBH

froBH
Ho-BH
BB
B |

HooB
Beo@E |
fo-@H |
Ho—BH
BB
BB
Ho-BH
BN

B

fronB

HreoroB-

HraraEH

HromF 4
HonT4




65
15 15 64
22 84,947 11.8 64.6 23.6
26 81,810 11.2 62.2 26.5
37 77,323 10.7 62.5 26.9
22 2,665,314 11.6 65.7 22.7
26 2,686,246 11.3 63.8 24.9
37 2,553,167 10.3 61.5 28.4
AL A O HEFRE
EHI7E | 107%
R | 112%
TR26E | 112%
FRE224 | 118 "‘_'4
FREA7HE
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
| B~14@ wi15~64@ [I65~74F W75~ |
22 26 10
32 25




& B 1E B D HEFS rrr e~ Friaes)
- ; i ! 265%
o o | B | o — _1'1'42'&'('%_ o
24.0% 23.6% 4/ —==
PN T 241%
. Z
2208 20.7% (‘."' 23.0% I
e A 22.7% |
LU.L5 _a” I |
20.0% —7 === [T
o — — — __"-_?’ || R
180% R e —— — - 20
A 1T0% i
16.0% =
A
14.0% 6%/ / : | |
| ¢ f' |
12.0% 12.8% : !
TERTE FERi125 FRE17E FER225F FRE26E
FR27F3A K ER3Z S AAOERE (NEEER)
100% : ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ . -
90% o] ; 1.99 | L - i—
%64%  265% mT VR N 27.3%
80% _ | ‘ | . T 37.8% —
60% | | _— | | _ | g |
50%
40% ‘
30%
20%
10% — , . S I
ns% 5% agx  o7%  oor 0% 108% 9oy 86%
G% . T T T T T 1
{73 AR b 3] ramifE ifE HA =% Bl J\BRE A Eri
15SEAE  wis~e4m o esm@mllE




0.5%
1.9%
| Mt
\\\\
( \
!

0% 50
§20.9% § 79.1%

BR-FEFREL RO
HEANLCOWVT




AR HERRE BIRE

L -/
18,000 15,402 1, éf 20
16,000 13,867 13,680 1,600
14,000 1,40¢
12,000 L, 200
10,000 1,000
8,000 - - B
6,000 -
4,000 -
2,000 -
0
P22 E  FH23FE  TEaFE  FH2STE TIHFE  FHOTE
S E S —— iR e
FU R FIEFFARE
[2 F&E] (7,8 3% 1)
2 7,8
100%
80%
60%
40%
20%
0%
| |

H7 301







8,000

BERMBER

7,000

6,000

5,000

4,000

I

3,000
2,000

1,000

BE %032

38 44 50 56 61 k3 8 13 18 FEpk24a

mEIFDSE Mm% mBE- m¥NEE miE®H nZOf
BREE BIEE

S32 1B H HI8
H4

1,800
1,600
1,400
1,200
1,000

800

600

400 -

I SR

200 -+

mEISEE w/ TR

$41 HI9 H4







